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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Suma K  ALAKKANDY PARMABIL, PADANNOTT, MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, KANNUR, 670591

 

2 29/01/2026 ANURANJ KRISHNA K ALAKKANDIPARAMBIL, PADANNOTT, MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, KANNUR, 670591

 

3 29/01/2026 Akhina P K PUNATHILAKKANDI HOUSE, Chelora, Mowancheri P 
O, Mowancheri, Kannur, 670613

 

4 29/01/2026 V Sindhu Komath House, Pallippoyil, Chelora, Mowanchery, Kannur, 
670613

 

5 29/01/2026 Asha M P CHOTHI, ELAYAVOOR TEMPLE ROAD, 
ELAYAVOOR, MUNDAYAD, KANNUR, 670594

 

6 29/01/2026 Jijina Festen 27/139, MANGALAM HOUSE, MISSION COMPOUND, 
ELAYAVOOR, CHOVVA, KANNUR, 670006

 

7 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA KOROTH HOUSE, SOUTH BAZAR, KANNUR 2, 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 670002
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8 29/01/2026 K  Sudheerbabu CHERUVATHANKANDY HOUSE, MACHERI, 
KANHIRODE, MOWANCHERI, KANNUR, 670613

 

9 29/01/2026 Nimitha Krishnakumar PUTHIYAVEETIL HOUSE, MACHERI, CHELORA, 
MOWANCHERY, KANNUR, 670613

 

10 29/01/2026 Nigilna K 8/178, NARIKODE, EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
PAYYANNUR, 670334

 

11 29/01/2026 Priya Suresh  SREEVILAS, CHOVVA, ELAYAVOOR, CHOVVA, 
KANNUR, 670006

 

12 29/01/2026 SEENATH K KOROTH HOUSE, SOUTH BAZAR, KANNUR 2, 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 670002

 

13 29/01/2026 SOORYA S Kairali Nivas, Kelan Master Road ,Eachur, Munderi, 
Eachur, Kannur, 670591

 

14 29/01/2026 Ajini C 27/965/A,, NAYANAM ANIMMAL HOUSE, 
ELAYAVOOR, CHOVVA P O, KANNUR, 670006

 

15 29/01/2026 Sreya M V Ambadi House, Machery, Chelora, Mowanchery, Kannur, 
670613

 

16 29/01/2026 SOORYA  V 607, VALIYANNUR NORTH, VALIYANNUR, VARAM, 
KANNUR, 670594

 

17 29/01/2026 SENA AHAMMED JASMINAS, KANACHERY, MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
KANNUR, 670591

 

18 29/01/2026 SHAMNA K P 1592 GEETHAM, KASANAKOTTA, Kannur, Kannur 
Civil Station, Kannur, 670002

 

19 29/01/2026 Nimisha K Vrindavan, Nallanchi,Eachur, Munderi, Eachur, Kannur, 
670591
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20 29/01/2026 Rakesh Sreeragam, Machery, Chelora, Mowanchery, Kannur, 
670613

 

21 29/01/2026 Binsha N DARSAN, THALAMUNDA, KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, KANNUR, 670592

 

22 29/01/2026 Athira P V ANEGH, MUNDERI, MUNDERI, MUNDERI, KANNUR, 
670591

 

23 29/01/2026 Shida A Nalupurakkal house, Kottanicheri, Munderi, Eachur, 
Kannur, 670591

 

24 29/01/2026 Soumya Ananthapuri, Kudukkimotta, Munderi, Eachur, Kannur, 
670591

 

25 29/01/2026 Seenath T V BAITHUL THAMAM, THALAMUNDA, KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, KANNUR, 670592

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


